NICHOLAS TANNER 01653

TRIP #

Del Date
02/09/16
02/09/16
02/09/16
02/10/16
02/10/16
02/10/16
02/10/16
02/10/16
02/10/16
02/10/16
02/10/16
02/10/16
02/11/16
02/11/16
02/11/16
02/11/16
02/11/16
02/11/16
02/12/16

Payroll

02/26/16

6
Reference

2014200
090187936
XC 8652
MS 0238
230187848
BF 3323
313688
WO 7114
BF 3543
564376
WO 7098
MS 0256
BF 3526
XC 8474
944540
944557
558654
340187967
070185395

S 971.04

Account
NVC
XEROX
STI
STI
XEROX
STI
LODESO
STI
STI
MB
STI
STI
STI
STI
MB
MB
MB
XEROX
XEROX

03/04/16

02/08 - 13/16

Stop Name
JOSHUA SORENSON
SAGEWEST HEALTH
JIM ANDERSON
JANE BRYAN
BIA WIND RIVER
WILLIAM FULTZ
HR BLOCK
CORRINA MCKEE
PAT PATTERSON
AREY RAYCONST
QUAKER MCQUEARY
SHERRIE BLACHARD
L HOUCHIN
KARL TOBLER
WELCH
WELCH
KENNEDY
HALIBURTON
SHUTTLE

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

Wire

FORT WASHAKIE

W

C26001

City

ROCK SPRINGS

LANDER
LANDER
LANDER

GAS HILLS
RIVERTON
RIVERTON
RIVERTON

THERMOPOLIS

TEN SLEEP
WORLAND
OTT0
coby
POWELL
POWELL
LOVELL
LOVELL
BILLINGS

647.36

(250.00)

W

397.36

State

wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
WYy
Wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
wy
MT

#

23

21

Cabs %
S - S 92.58
S $ 53510
S - S  663.97
S - S -
S - S -
S - S -
S o S 61.25
S - S -
S S -
S 3150 §$ -
S S -
S - S -
S 5 -
5 S -
S 10350 $ =
S 36.00 S -
S 9450 S -
S S -
5 S -
3 265.50 $ 1,352.90



